
MX Prestige Maggiora MX1 - Warm Up Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 464 ROSSI L. 1:50.308
Migliore

1 1:59.976 08:23:51.407

2 1:59.054 08:25:50.461

3 1:52.230 08:27:42.691

4 1:57.515 08:29:40.206

5 1:51.474 08:31:31.680

6 2:03.214 08:33:34.894

7 1:50.308 08:35:25.202

 Po. 2 - # 385 ZENATO S. + 01.771
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.409 08:23:38.985

2 1:54.393 08:25:33.378

3 1:54.444 08:27:27.822

4 2:06.223 08:29:34.045

5 1:55.866 08:31:29.911

6 1:52.079 08:33:21.990

7 1:52.155 08:35:14.145

 Po. 3 - # 221 UNGARO M. + 02.165
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.826 08:23:39.494

2 2:02.857 08:25:42.351

3 1:55.009 08:27:37.360

4 2:27.425 08:30:04.785

5 1:53.412 08:31:58.197

6 1:52.473 08:33:50.670

7 1:57.835 08:35:48.505

 Po. 4 - # 308 ALBIERI L. + 02.288
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.987 08:23:48.566

2 1:55.837 08:25:44.403

3 1:53.791 08:27:38.194

4 2:10.393 08:29:48.587

5 1:53.086 08:31:41.673

6 2:05.389 08:33:47.062

7 1:52.596 08:35:39.658

 Po. 5 - # 226 DI MARZIANTONIO G.+ 02.974
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.340 08:24:08.753

2 1:57.612 08:26:06.365

3 1:56.032 08:28:02.397

4 1:55.431 08:29:57.828

5 2:23.911 08:32:21.739

6 1:53.282 08:34:15.021

7 1:56.336 08:36:11.357

 Po. 6 - # 317 FERLA C. + 03.091
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.421 08:23:56.782

2 1:56.854 08:25:53.636

3 1:55.686 08:27:49.322

4 2:52.884 08:30:42.206

5 1:53.638 08:32:35.844

6 1:53.399 08:34:29.243

7 2:20.257 08:36:49.500

 Po. 7 - # 289 REGGIANI D. + 03.594
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.264 08:23:49.437

2 1:57.344 08:25:46.781

3 1:55.246 08:27:42.027

4 1:56.118 08:29:38.145

5 1:57.121 08:31:35.266

6 1:53.902 08:33:29.168

7 1:54.754 08:35:23.922

 Po. 8 - # 109 CENCIONI R. + 04.030
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.837 08:24:58.264

2 2:18.583 08:27:16.847

3 1:56.361 08:29:13.208

4 2:34.729 08:31:47.937

5 1:54.338 08:33:42.275

6 2:33.837 08:36:16.112

 Po. 9 - # 481 CERUTTI K. + 04.286
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.672 08:24:15.446

2 1:56.562 08:26:12.008

3 1:55.620 08:28:07.628

4 2:09.335 08:30:16.963

5 2:10.589 08:32:27.552

6 1:54.594 08:34:22.146

7 1:55.502 08:36:17.648

 Po. 10 - # 184 BALLIN F. + 04.573
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.657 08:23:53.307

2 1:59.561 08:25:52.868

3 2:11.362 08:28:04.230

4 1:56.853 08:30:01.083

5 1:55.362 08:31:56.445

6 2:16.633 08:34:13.078

7 1:54.881 08:36:07.959

 Po. 11 - # 718 MUSSO D. + 06.034
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.061 08:24:11.908

2 2:17.529 08:26:29.437

3 1:57.071 08:28:26.508

4 2:28.462 08:30:54.970

5 1:56.342 08:32:51.312

6 2:47.713 08:35:39.025

 Po. 12 - # 163 ROVATI M. + 07.688
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.579 08:24:09.837

2 2:02.754 08:26:12.591

3 2:01.368 08:28:13.959

4 1:58.710 08:30:12.669

5 1:58.740 08:32:11.409

6 1:57.996 08:34:09.405

7 2:03.144 08:36:12.549

 Po. 13 - # 756 FIRINO E. + 09.285
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.265 08:23:47.338

2 2:00.598 08:25:47.936

3 2:10.379 08:27:58.315

4 2:01.392 08:29:59.707

5 2:20.129 08:32:19.836

6 1:59.593 08:34:19.429

7 2:09.546 08:36:28.975

 Po. 14 - # 13 BELTRAMO F. + 11.309
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.944 08:24:31.198

2 2:01.617 08:26:32.815

3 2:10.851 08:28:43.666

4 2:29.645 08:31:13.311

 Po. 15 - # 671 IANKOV P. + 11.898
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.298 08:28:33.877

2 2:03.233 08:30:37.110

3 2:23.777 08:33:00.887

4 2:02.206 08:35:03.093

 Po. 16 - # 987 FACCIOLI G. + 12.932
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.195 08:24:38.428

2 2:05.651 08:26:44.079

3 2:07.463 08:28:51.542

4 2:06.362 08:30:57.904

5 2:04.148 08:33:02.052

6 2:03.240 08:35:05.292

 Po. 17 - # 768 FURLAN G. + 13.048
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.973 08:24:52.080

2 2:05.921 08:26:58.001

3 2:42.965 08:29:40.966

4 2:24.268 08:32:05.234

5 2:03.356 08:34:08.590

6 2:27.122 08:36:35.712

 Po. 18 - # 518 GUATTA S. + 21.783
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.091 08:24:22.756

 Po. 19 - # 447 COGO A. + 12:59.305
Diff. Primo

1 14:49.613 08:36:26.872

Fastest lap: 1:50.308 
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